Pos Name
1 Vivek Goel
2 Daniel McCelvey
3 Mason Herrick
4 Ryan Otis
5 Kerry Coughlin
6 Matt Morhardt
7 Corey Phillips
8 Cameron Goode
9 Christopher Dunn
10 Joseph Cote
11 Todd Roberts
12 Jeff Wong
13 Paul Brown
14 Chase Gintner
15 Donour Sizemore
16 Mark Scroggs
17 Dennis Sparks
18 Brad McCann
19 Darrin DiSimo
20 Tom Harrington
21 David Hedderick
22 Alex Piehl
23 John Hale
24 Jerry Centanni
25 David Whitener
26 Jeremy Foley
27 Jacob Crow
28 Brandon Slater
29 Andy Neilson
30 Jessica Lewis

31 James Wanamaker

32 Steve Waters
33 Tom DeYoung
34 Silvio Zucchet
35 Zach Lemoine
36 Justin Harbour
37 Matthew Noll
38 Jordan Towns
39 Dustin Neuville
40 Meredith Brown
41 Chris Levitz

42 Brian Conners
43 Tim Mason

44 Richard King
45 Brady Loretz
46 Mat Beck

47 Daniel Moore
48 Jeff Chesnut

49 Ken Brewer

50 Kelsey Karanges
51 Casey Coughlin
52 Nicole Wong
53 Des Toups

54 David Rock

55 Blake Alvarado
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
STR 52 69.379 0.828 57.446 - -
STR 99 69.581 0.828 57.613 -0.167 -0.167
SSC 86 72.335 0.798 57.723 -0.110 -0.278
CAM 49 70.079 0.827 57.955 -0.232 -0.510
B 97 72.167 0.804 58.022 -0.067 -0.576
B 9 75.053 0.775 58.166 -0.144 -0.720
STR 174 70.312 0.828 58.218 -0.052 -0.773
S4 9 67.755 0.860 58.269 -0.051 -0.823
STR 74 70.393 0.828 58.285 -0.016 -0.840
B 27 74.070 0.787 58.293 -0.008 -0.847
R2 182 67.920 0.860 58.411 -0.118 -0.965
B 46 67.985 0.860 58.467 -0.056 -1.021
SSC 98 73.501 0.798 58.654 -0.187 -1.208
S4 99 73.091 0.803 58.692 -0.038 -1.246
S3 99 70.776 0.830 58.744 -0.052 -1.298
DS 149 73.183 0.803 58.766 -0.022 -1.320
B 55 73.171 0.804 58.829 -0.064 -1.384
B 43 74.983 0.785 58.862 -0.032 -1.416
SSC 168 73.861 0.798 58.941 -0.079 -1.495
B 94 62.870 0.938 58.972 -0.031 -1.526
SS 139 70.712 0.834 58.974 -0.002 -1.528
DS 27 73.474 0.803 59.000 -0.026 -1.554
B 98 72.746 0.812 59.070 -0.070 -1.624
B 7 71.728 0.824 59.104 -0.034 -1.658
B 196 76.283 0.775 59.119 -0.015 -1.674
CAM 13 69.966 0.845 59.121 -0.002 -1.675
CAM 40 71.511 0.827 59.140 -0.018 -1.694
B 92 72.942 0.812 59.229 -0.089 -1.783
S3 97 73.136 0.810 59.240 -0.011 -1.794
S3 199 71.440 0.830 59.295 -0.055 -1.849
SSC 89 74.305 0.798 59.295 0.000 -1.850
B 99 69.087 0.860 59.415 -0.119 -1.969
DS 85 74.028 0.803 59.444 -0.030 -1.999
S3 95 73.051 0.814 59.464 -0.019 -2.018
S4 71 73.079 0.814 59.486 -0.023 -2.040
SSC 68 74.695 0.798 59.607 -0.120 -2.161
S4 59 73.261 0.814 59.634 -0.028 -2.189
L2 55 74.175 0.804 59.637 -0.002 -2.191
CAM 23 72.122 0.827 59.645 -0.008 -2.199
L3 198 74.744 0.798 59.646 -0.001 -2.200
S3 197 73.663 0.810 59.667 -0.021 -2.221
STR 152 72.071 0.828 59.675 -0.008 -2.229
S3 14 73.676 0.810 59.678 -0.003 -2.232
CAM 14 70.843 0.845 59.862 -0.185 -2.417
DS 83 74.698 0.803 59.982 -0.120 -2.537
DS 67 74.748 0.803 60.023 -0.040 -2.577
DS 167 74.824 0.803 60.084 -0.061 -2.638
DS 195 74.894 0.803 60.140 -0.056 -2.694
DS 87 75.039 0.803 60.256 -0.116 -2.811
L2 95 74.198 0.814 60.397 -0.141 -2.951
L2 97 75.264 0.804 60.512 -0.115 -3.066
L3 46 70.392 0.860 60.537 -0.025 -3.091
DS 49 75.390 0.803 60.538 -0.001 -3.092
CAM 119 71.647 0.845 60.542 -0.004 -3.096
DS 183 75.426 0.803 60.567 -0.025 -3.121
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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
56 Joey Green SSC 99 75.906 0.798 60.573 -0.006 -3.127
57 Jason Kupka B 78 73.609 0.824 60.654 -0.081 -3.208
58 Terry Neuville CAM 123 73.511 0.827 60.794 -0.140 -3.348
59 Kasey Pierce L2 96 75.799 0.803 60.867 -0.073 -3.421
60 Ricky Crow CAM 193 73.649 0.827 60.908 -0.041 -3.462
61 Eric Jones DS 93 75.852 0.803 60.909 -0.001 -3.463
62 Tom Warson CAM 70 72.094 0.845 60.919 -0.010 -3.474
63 James Wilson B 69 78.634 0.775 60.941 -0.022 -3.496
64 Roger Johnson SS 74 73.111 0.834 60.975 -0.033 -3.529
65 Rob Browning DS 95 75.937 0.803 60.977 -0.003 -3.532
66 Gerry Terranova B 96 78.709 0.775 60.999 -0.022 -3.554
67 Jason Minehart B 138 66.213 0.923 61.115 -0.115 -3.669
68 Jon Hong SS 77 73.288 0.834 61.122 -0.008 -3.676
69 Nick Gruendler R2 84 69.027 0.886 61.158 -0.036 -3.712
70 Zbigniew Szymanski DS 90 76.208 0.803 61.195 -0.037 -3.749
71 Myke Dziengel S4 175 76.262 0.803 61.238 -0.043 -3.793
72 David Carson DS 187 76.272 0.803 61.246 -0.008 -3.801
73 Shane Dosser SS 33 73.462 0.834 61.267 -0.021 -3.821
74 Crissy Hedderick L2 139 73.490 0.834 61.291 -0.023 -3.845
75 John Fink B 199 71.298 0.860 61.316 -0.026 -3.870
76 Kerry Gonzales CAM 19 72.681 0.845 61.415 -0.099 -3.970
77 Laura Harbour L2 99 79.365 0.775 61.508 -0.092 -4.062
78 Laurie McCelvey L3 99 74.317 0.828 61.534 -0.027 -4.089
79 Kyle Krzesinski CAM 98 74.415 0.827 61.541 -0.007 -4.095
80 Brian Mason DS 23 76.650 0.803 61.550 -0.009 -4.104
81 Nathan Gordon B 38 66.691 0.923 61.556 -0.006 -4.110
82 Donovan Brown S4 161 73.814 0.834 61.561 -0.005 -4.115
83 Osvaldo Ibarra DS 13 77.074 0.803 61.890 -0.330 -4.445
84 Bailey Ipock S4 44 76.051 0.814 61.906 -0.015 -4.460
85 Steven Tellman SS 37 74.519 0.834 62.149 -0.243 -4.703
86 Jackie Mutschler L2 78 76.761 0.810 62.176 -0.028 -4.731
87 Ivy Chang L2 41 76.796 0.810 62.205 -0.028 -4.759
88 Tom Holt R2 99 70.483 0.886 62.448 -0.243 -5.002
89 Ally Gobeli L3 59 76.784 0.814 62.502 -0.054 -5.056
90 John Pisciotta S4 75 77.888 0.803 62.544 -0.042 -5.098
91 Jon Krystinik B 95 77.965 0.804 62.684 -0.140 -5.238
92 James Green SSC 199 78.720 0.798 62.819 -0.135 -5.373
93 Daniel Sato B 64 78.183 0.804 62.859 -0.041 -5.413
94 Chris Fletcher B 41 77.873 0.808 62.921 -0.062 -5.476
95 Jon Potier S4 171 77.337 0.814 62.952 -0.031 -5.507
96 Jeff Vineyard R2 199 71.083 0.886 62.980 -0.027 -5.534
97 Collins Brant R2 17 72.537 0.870 63.107 -0.128 -5.661
98 Paul Ryan R2 113 72.585 0.870 63.149 -0.042 -5.703
99 Jeff Warden R2 13 72.751 0.870 63.293 -0.144 -5.848

100 Steve Eberlein S1 91 73.910 0.857 63.341 -0.048 -5.895

101 Keath Marx CAM 113 75.131 0.845 63.486 -0.145 -6.040

102 Nathan Salinas CAM 77 76.835 0.827 63.543 -0.057 -6.097

103 Donna Marx L3 98 79.628 0.798 63.543 -0.001 -6.097

104 Ryan Unks S1 101 74.574 0.853 63.612 -0.068 -6.166

105 Jason Marshall S1 87 74.266 0.857 63.646 -0.034 -6.200

106 Brett Schultz S1 68 75.184 0.847 63.681 -0.035 -6.235

107 Terrence Ussery S4 58 75.194 0.847 63.689 -0.008 -6.244

108 Adeeb Rabie S1 1 74.695 0.853 63.715 -0.026 -6.269

109 Darren Mouillesseaux CAM 93 77.110 0.827 63.770 -0.055 -6.324

110 Anthony Espinosa B 90 79.118 0.808 63.927 -0.157 -6.482
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Pos Name

111 Malcolm Lawson

112 Carl Tennison
113 Kevin Coyne

114 Michael Schnetzer
115 Austin Wentworth
116 Daniel Beutelschies

117 Jim Hedderick
118 Craig Nagler
119 Juan Mendez
120 Colton McGehee
121 Lynn Ketcham
122 Ben Heuer

123 Michelle Garcia
124 Buck Floyd

125 Sharon Eberlein
126 Steve Hudson
127 Wes Poirier

128 Chelsea Brown

129 Jacqueline Lawson

130 Diane Hedderick

131 Hannah Wentworth

132 Tristan Herrera
133 Tammi Floyd
134 Austin Moreland
135 Mark Madarash
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
SSC 93 80.125 0.798 63.940 -0.012 -6.494
S1 17 75.493 0.847 63.943 -0.003 -6.497
S1 3 75.504 0.847 63.952 -0.009 -6.506
SS 133 76.751 0.834 64.010 -0.058 -6.565
S1 77 75.602 0.847 64.035 -0.025 -6.589
CAM 42 75.863 0.845 64.104 -0.069 -6.658
SS 39 76.884 0.834 64.121 -0.017 -6.675
B 146 75.552 0.860 64.975 -0.853 -7.529
B 33 80.477 0.808 65.025 -0.051 -7.580
CAM 168 80.375 0.816 65.586 -0.561 -8.140
L2 23 82.041 0.803 65.879 -0.293 -8.433
CAM 99 78.077 0.845 65.975 -0.096 -8.529
DS 21 83.162 0.803 66.779 -0.804 -9.333
SS 75 80.149 0.834 66.844 -0.065 -9.398
S1 191 78.261 0.857 67.070 -0.225 -9.624
R2 82 78.059 0.860 67.131 -0.061 -9.685
CAM 68 82.639 0.816 67.433 -0.303 -9.988
S4 61 80.993 0.834 67.548 -0.115 -10.102
L3 93 84.945 0.798 67.786 -0.238 -10.340
L2 39 81.333 0.834 67.832 -0.046 -10.386
L3 77 80.916 0.847 68.536 -0.704 -11.090
S1 56 80.882 0.874 70.691 -2.155 -13.245
L2 75 89.813 0.834 74.904 -4.213 -17.458
S1 44 90.803 0.874 79.362 -4.458 -21.916
CAM 91 0.816 No Time - -
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